AADUSD General Educatio

n Summer School Route 2024

June 21st-July 19th, 2024

AM Route: Pick-up times

6:17 Vincent Hill

6:23 33888 Desert Rd &Meyers
6:24 Desert & Antelope

6:27 Kashmere & Soledad
6:33 Silver Spur & Martingale
6:35 3927 Sierra Apartments
6:40 Red Rover Mine & Trail
6:50 Hubbard #1 & Escondido
6:51 Puritan Mine Rd.

6:53 Garstang & Escondido
6:58 Hubbard #2 & Escondido

7:06 Shannondale & Corradi Terr.

7:16 Le Chene

7:22 AD Garden Center
7:30 River's End

7:40 Polsa Rosa

12:41

12:51

1:08
1:09
1:10
1:15
1:23
1:33
1:39
1:48
1:58

PM Route: Drop-off times

12:35 Vincent Hill

33888 Desert Rd &Meyers

12:42 Desert & Antelope
12:45 Kashmere & Soledad

Silver Spur & Martingale

12:53 3927 Sierra Apartments
12:58 Red Rover Mine & Trail

Hubbard #1 & Escondido
Puritan Mine Rd.

Garstang & Escondido
Hubbard #2 & Escondido
Shannondale & Corradi Terr.
Le Chene

AD Garden Center

River's End

Polsa Rosa




